IE2 - IE3 TECHNICAL
CATALOGUE
Volt Electric Motors, a subsidiary of
Saya Group, is one of the largest electric
motor manufacturers in Turkey in terms
of technology, production capacity and
product quality.
Volt Electric Motors, which provides huge

Tablo 5: 2 Poles IE2 Aluminium Motors Electrical Data
Tablo 6: 4 Poles IE2 Aluminium Motors Electrical Data
Tablo 7: 6 Poles IE2 Aluminium Motors Electrical Data
ELECTRICAL DATA
Volt Electric Motors8
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
IE2 ALUMINIUM B3
KW POLE
FRAME
TYPE
FRAME
SIZE
MOTOR TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
AB AC L B A H HD K C D E GA F
0,18 2P 63 V2EA63M2A 119 125 205,2 80 100 63 164 7 40 11 23 12,5 4
0,25 2P 63 V2EA63M2B 119 125 205,2 80 100 63 164 7 40 11 23 12,5 4
0,12 4P 63 V2EA63M4A 119 125 205,2 80 100 63 164 7 40 11 23 12,5 4
0,18 4P 63 V2EA63M4B 119 125 205,2 80 100 63 164 7 40 11 23 12,5 4
0,37 2P 71 V2EA71M2A 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,55 2P 71 V2EA71M2B 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,25 4P 71 V2EA71M4A 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,37 4P 71 V2EA71M4B 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,18 6P 71 V2EA71M6A 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,25 6P 71 V2EA71M6B 130,4 139,6 256,3 90 112 71 183 11 45 14 30 16 5
0,55 4P SHORT 80 V2EA80M4A 160 158,2 262,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21,5 6
0,37 6P MEDIUM 80 V2EA80M6A 160 158,2 384,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 120 21,5 6
0,55 6P MEDIUM 80 V2EA80M6B 160 158,2 262,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21,5 6
Tablo 8: Aluminium IE2 B3 Motor Mechanical Dimensions
B
L
BA

DH
D
H
C
H
H
A
d AC
AD
KW POLE
FRAME
TYPE
MOTOR TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
AB AC L B A H HD K C D E GA F
0,75 2P KISA V3EA80M2A 160 158,2 262,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21,5 6
1,1 4P ORTA V3EA80M4A 160 158,2 304,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21,5 6
0,75 4P ORTA V3EA80M4B 160 158,2 339,5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21,5 6
1,5 2P STD V3EA90S2A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
2,2 2P STD V3EA90L2A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1,1 4P STD V3EA90S4A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1,5 4P STD V3EA90L4A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
0,75 6P STD V3EA90S6A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1,1 6P STD V3EA90L6A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
3 2P KISA V3EA100L2A 200 197 374,4 140 160 100 252,4 18 63 28 60 31 8
2,2 4P KISA V3EA100L4A 200 197 374,4 140 160 100 252,4 18 63 28 60 31 8
3 4P UZUN V3EA100L4B 200 197 412 140 160 100 252,4 18 63 28 60 31 8
1,5 6P UZUN V3EA100L6A 200 197 413 140 160 100 252,4 18 63 28 60 31 8
4 2P STD V3EA112M2A 228 219 401,9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
4 4P STD V3EA112M4A 228 219 421,9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
2,2 6P STD V3EA112M6A 228 219 421,9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
5,5 2P STD V3EA132S2A 260 258,5 451,3 140 216 132 323,6 28 89 38 80 41 10
7,5 2P STD V3EA132S2B 260 258,5 481,3 140 216 132 323,6 28 89 38 80 41 10
5,5 4P STD V3EA132S4A 260 258,5 481,3 140 216 132 323,6 28 89 38 80 41 10
7,5 4P STD V3EA132M4A 260 258,5 519,4 178 216 132 316,5 28 89 38 80 41 10
3 6P STD V3EA132S6A 260 258,5 451,3 140 216 132 316,5 28 89 38 80 41 10
4 6P STD V3EA132M6A 260 258,5 489,3 178 216 132 323,1 28 89 38 80 41 10
5,5 6P STD V3EA132M6B 260 258,5 519,4 178 216 132 316,5 28 89 38 80 41 10
11 2P STD V3EA160M2A 316 308 603,2 210 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
15 2P STD V3EA160M2B 316 308 623,2 210 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
18,5 2P STD V3EA160M2 316 308 666,7 254 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
11 4P STD V3EA160M4A 316 308 623,2 210 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
15 4P STD V3EA160L4A 316 308 666,7 254 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
7,5 6P STD V3EA160M6A 316 308 623,2 210 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
11 6P STD V3EA160L6A 316 308 707,5 254 254 160 401,8 29,5 108 42 110 45 12
22 2P STD V3EA180M2A 345 347,4 715,5 241 265 180 438,6 39 121 48 110 51,5 14
18,5 4P STD V3EA180M2A 345 347,4 715,5 241 265 180 438,6 39 121 48 110 51,5 14
22 4P STD V3EA180L4A 345 347,4 715,5 279 265 180 438,6 39 121 48 110 51,5 14
15 6P STD V3EA180L6A 345 347,4 715,5 279 265 180 438,6 39 121 48 110 51,5 14
30 2P STD V3EA200L2A 401 390,4 767 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
37 2P STD V3EA200L2B 401 390,4 767 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
30 4P STD V3EA200L4A 401 390,4 767 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
18,5 6P STD V3EA200L6A 401 390,4 767 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
22 6P STD V3EA200L6B 401 390,4 767 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
Volt Electric Motors 17
ALUMINIUM B5
KW POLE
FRAME

H
H
A
P N d AC
AD
C
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Volt Electric Motors 21
CAST IRON B3
KW POLE
FRAME
SIZE
MOTOR TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
AB AC L B A H HD K C D E GA F
5,5 2P STD V3EG132S2A 260 258.5 481 140 216 132 323,6 12 89 38 80 41 10
7,5 2P STD V3EG132S2B 260 258.5 481 140 216 132 323,6 12 89 38 80 41 10
5,5 4P STD V3EG132S4A 260 258,5 455,7 140 216 132 316,5 12 89 38 80 41 10
7,5 4P STD V3EG132M4A 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323,6 12 89 38 80 41 10
3 6P STD V3EG132S6A 260 258,5 455,7 140 216 132 316,5 12 89 38 80 41 10
4 6P STD V3EG132M6A 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323,6 12 89 38 80 41 10
5,5 6P STD V3EG132M6B 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323,6 12 89 38 80 41 10
11 2P STD V3EG160M2A 316 308 607,2 210 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
15 2P STD V3EG160M2B 316 308 637,2 210 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
18 2P STD V3EG160L2A 316 308 681,2 254 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
11 4P STD V3EG160M4A 316 308 637,2 210 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
15 4P STD V3EG160L4A 316 308 681,2 254 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
7,5 6P STD V3EG160M6A 316 308 637,2 210 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
11 6P STD V3EG160L6A 316 308 707,5 254 254 160 401,8 15 108 42 110 45 12
22 2P STD V3EG180M2A 344,8 347,4 717 241 265 180 441,8 14,5 121 48 110 51,5 14
18,5 4P STD V3EG180M4A 344,8 347,4 717 241 279 180 441,8 14,5 121 48 110 51,5 14
22 4P STD V3EG180L4A 344,8 347,4 717 279 279 180 441,8 14,5 121 48 110 51,5 14
15 6P STD V3EG180L6A 344,8 347,4 717 279 279 180 441,8 14,5 121 48 110 51,5 14
30 2P STD V3EG200L2A 401 390,4 769,2 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
37 2P STD V3EG200L2B 401 390,4 769,2 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
30 4P STD V3EG200L4A 401 390,4 769,2 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
18,5 6P STD V3EG200L6A 401 390,4 769,2 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
22 6P STD V3EG200L6B 401 390,4 769,2 305 318 200 492,5 24 133 55 110 59 16
45 2P STD V3EG225M2A 441 434,4 831 311 356 225 523 18,5 149 55 110 59 16
37 4P STD V3EG225S4A 441 434,4 861 286 356 225 523 18,5 149 60 140 64 18
45 4P STD V3EG225M4A 441 434,4 861 311 356 225 523 18,5 149 60 140 64 18
30 6P STD V3EG225M6A 441 434,4 861 311 356 225 523 18,5 149 60 140 64 18
55 2P STD V3EG250M2A 484 434,4 920,5 349 406 250 544 24 168 60 140 64 18
55 4P STD V3EG250M4A 484 434,4 890,5 349 406 250 544 24 168 65 140 69 18
37 6P STD V3EG250M6A 484 434,4 890,5 349 406 250 544 24 168 65 140 69 18
75 2P STD V3EG280S2A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 65 140 69 18
75 4P STD V3EG280S4A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79,5 20
45 6P STD V3EG280S6A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79,5 20
55 6P STD V3EG280M6A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79,5 20
110 2P STD V3EG315S2A 620 615 1120,5 406 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
132 2P STD V3EG315M2A 620 615 1120,5 406 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
160 2P STD V3EG315M2B 620 615 1120,5 457 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
185 2P STD V3EG315L2A 620 615 1190,5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
200 2P STD V3EG315L2B 620 615 1190,5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
110 4P STD V3EG315S4A 620 615 1190,5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
132 4P STD V3EG315M4A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
160 4P STD V3EG315M4B 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
185 4P STD V3EG315L4A 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
200 4P STD V3EG315L4B 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
75 6P STD V3EG315S6A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
90 6P STD V3EG315M6A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
110 6P STD V3EG315M6B 620 615 1150 406 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
132 6P STD V3EG315L6A 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
Tablo 24: Cast Iron IE3 B3 Motor Mechanical Dimensions L
FA
E C
BA